
RAMKRISHNA FORGINGS LIMITED 

Shareholding Pattern: Quarter ending: June 2023 

 

Quarter ending :June 2023 

 

Particular Yes/No 

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No 

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No 

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? Yes 

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No 

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No 

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? Yes 

Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No 

Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?  

 

 

 

  



Summary statement holding of specified securities 
 

Categor

y of 
shareho

lder 

No. of 

sharehol

ders 

No. of 

fully 

paid up 
equity 

shares 

held 

Total no. 

shares 

held 

Sharehol

ding as a 

% of 
total no. 

of shares 

(calculat
ed as per 

SCRR, 

1957)As 
a % of 

(A+B+C

2) 

No. of 

Voting 

Rights 

Tota

l as 

a % 
of 

Tota

l 
Voti

ng 

right 

No. of Shares 

UnderlyingOuts
tanding 

convertible 

securities 
(including 

Warrants) 

Sharehol

ding , as 
a % 

assumin

g full 
conversi

on of 

converti
ble 

securitie

s ( as a 
percenta

ge of 

diluted 
share 

capital)A

s a % of 
(A+B+C

2) 

No. of Shares 

pledged or 
otherwise 

encumbered 

No. of 

equity 

shares 
held in 

demateria

lized form 

Sub-categorization of shares (XV) 

No.(a) 

As a 

% of 

total 
Shar

es 

held
(b) 

Shareholding (No. of shares) under 

SubCateg

ory_I 

SubCatego

ry_II 

SubCategor

y_III 

(A) 
Promot

er & 

Promot
er 

Group 

7 
7,39,88,

130 

7,39,88,

130 
46.27 

7,39,88,

130 

46.2

7 
40,00,000 47.41 

45,00,

000 
6.08 

7,39,88,1

30 
-- -- -- 

(B) 
Public 

66,234 
8,56,99,

675 
8,56,99,

675 
53.60 

8,56,99,
675 

53.6
0 

6,00,000 52.47  0.00 
8,56,99,5

25 
   

(C1) 

Shares 
underly

ing 

DRs 

   0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  -- -- -- 

(C2) 

Shares 

held by 
Employ

ee Trust 

1 2,01,730 2,01,730 0.13 2,01,730 0.13  0.12  0.00 2,01,730 -- -- -- 

(C) 
Non 

Promot

er-Non 
Public 

1 2,01,730 2,01,730 0.00 2,01,730 0.13  0.00  0.00 2,01,730 -- -- -- 

Grand 

Total 
66,242 

15,98,89

,535 

15,98,89

,535 
100.00 

15,98,89

,535 

100.

00 
46,00,000 100.00 

45,00,

000 
2.81 

15,98,89,

385 
   

 



 

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group 
 

Category of 
shareholder 

Entity 
Type 

Nos. of 
shareholders 

No. of fully 

paid up 
equity 

shares held 

Total nos. 
shares held 

Shareholding 
as a % of 

total no. of 

shares 
(calculated as 

per SCRR, 

1957)As a % 

of (A+B+C2) 

Number of Voting 

Rights held in each 

class of securities 
No. of Shares 

UnderlyingOutstanding 

convertible securities 

(including 
Warrants)(X) 

Number of Shares 

pledged or 
otherwise 

encumbered 

Number of 
equity shares 

held in 

dematerialized 
form No.(a) 

As a % 

of total 

Shares 

held(b) 

Class eg: 

X 
Total 

A1) Indian     0.00  0.00   0.00  

Individuals/Hindu 

undivided Family 
 4 79,95,150 79,95,150 5.00 79,95,150 5.00 30,00,000  0.00 79,95,150 

NARESH JALAN 

HUF 

Promoter 

Group 
1 13,43,750 13,43,750 0.84 13,43,750 0.84   0.00 13,43,750 

NARESH JALAN Promoter 1 15,09,650 15,09,650 0.94 15,09,650 0.94 30,00,000  0.00 15,09,650 

RASHMI JALAN Promoter 1 20,93,850 20,93,850 1.31 20,93,850 1.31   0.00 20,93,850 

CHAITANYA 

JALAN 
Promoter 1 30,47,900 30,47,900 1.91 30,47,900 1.91   0.00 30,47,900 

MAHABIR PRASAD 

JALAN 
Promoter    0.00  0.00   0.00  

MAHABIR PRASAD 

JALAN HUF 

Promoter 

Group 
   0.00  0.00   0.00  

Any Other (specify)  3 6,59,92,980 6,59,92,980 41.27 6,59,92,980 41.27 10,00,000 45,00,000 6.82 6,59,92,980 

EASTERN CREDIT 

CAPITAL PRIVATE 

LIMITED 

Promoter 1 2,16,11,651 2,16,11,651 13.52 2,16,11,651 13.52 10,00,000  0.00 2,16,11,651 



RIDDHI 

PORTFOLIO 
PRIVATE LIMITED 

Promoter 1 3,78,81,329 3,78,81,329 23.69 3,78,81,329 23.69  45,00,000 11.88 3,78,81,329 

RAMKRISHNA 

RAIL AND 
INFRASTRUCTURE 

PRIVATE LIMITED 

Promoter 
Group 

1 65,00,000 65,00,000 4.07 65,00,000 4.07   0.00 65,00,000 

Sub Total A1  7 7,39,88,130 7,39,88,130 46.27 7,39,88,130 46.27 40,00,000 45,00,000 6.08 7,39,88,130 

A2) Foreign     0.00  0.00   0.00  

A=A1+A2  7 7,39,88,130 7,39,88,130 46.27 7,39,88,130 46.27 40,00,000 45,00,000 6.08 7,39,88,130 

 

 

  



Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder 
 
 

Category & Name 
of the 

Shareholders 

No. of 
sharehold

er 

No. of 
fully 

paid up 

equity 
shares 

held 

Total no. 
shares 

held 

Shareholdi

ng % 
calculated 

as per 

SCRR, 
1957 As a 

% of 
(A+B+C2) 

No. of 
Voting 

Rights 

Total 

as a 

% of 
Total 

Votin

g 

right 

No. of 

Shares 
Underlyin

g 

Outstandi
ng 

convertibl

e 

securities 

(including 
Warrants) 

Total 

shareholdi
ng , as a % 

assuming 

full 
conversion 

of 

convertibl
e securities 

( as a 
percentage 

of diluted 

share 
capital) 

No. of 

equity 

shares held 
in 

dematerializ

ed form(Not 

Applicable) 

Sub-categorization of shares (XV) 

Shareholding (No. of shares) under 

SubCategory

_I 

SubCategory

_II 

SubCategory_

III 

B1) Institutions 

(Domestic) 
0 0  0.00  0.00  0.00  - - - 

Mutual Funds/ 2 
470717

7 
47,07,177 2.94 47,07,177 2.94  2.86 47,07,177    

ADITYA BIRLA 
SUN LIFE 

TRUSTEE 

PRIVATE 
LIMITED A/C 

1 
382248

8 
38,22,488 2.39 38,22,488 2.39  2.32 38,22,488    

Alternate 

Investment 

Funds 

4 
201541

9 
20,15,419 1.26 20,15,419 1.26  1.23 20,15,419    

LONG TERM 

EQUITY FUND 
1 

193693

5 
19,36,935 1.21 19,36,935 1.21  1.18 19,36,935    

NBFCs 

registered with 

RBI 

1 490 490 0.00 490 0.00  0.00 490    

Sub Total B1 7 
672308

6 
67,23,086 4.20 67,23,086 4.20  4.09 67,23,086    



B2) Institutions 

(Foreign) 
0 0  0.00  0.00  0.00  - - - 

Foreign Portfolio 

Investors 

Category I 

92 
218782

78 
2,18,78,2

78 
13.68 

2,18,78,2
78 

13.68  13.30 2,18,78,278    

BOFA 

SECURITIES 

EUROPE SA 

1 
324620

7 
32,46,207 2.03 32,46,207 2.03  1.97 32,46,207    

BLUE LOTUS 

INVESTMENT 

FUND 

1 
212500

5 
21,25,005 1.33 21,25,005 1.33  1.29 21,25,005    

PACIFIC 

HORIZON 

INVESTMENT 
TRUST PLC 

1 
358945

2 
35,89,452 2.24 35,89,452 2.24  2.18 35,89,452    

MASSACHUSET

TS INSTITUTE 
OF 

TECHNOLOGY 

1 
600600

0 
60,06,000 3.76 60,06,000 3.76  3.65 60,06,000    

Foreign Portfolio 

Investors 

Category II 

10 
425601

5 
42,56,015 2.66 42,56,015 2.66  2.59 42,56,015    

COHESION MK 
BEST IDEAS 

SUB-TRUST 

1 
184788

6 
18,47,886 1.16 18,47,886 1.16  1.12 18,47,886    

ICG Q LIMITED 1 
174820

4 
17,48,204 1.09 17,48,204 1.09  1.06 17,48,204    

Sub Total B2 102 
261342

93 

2,61,34,2

93 
16.35 

2,61,34,2

93 
16.35  15.89 2,61,34,293    

B3) Central 

Government/ 

State 

Government(s)/ 

President of 

India 

0 0  0.00  0.00  0.00  - - - 

B4) Non-

Institutions 
0 0  0.00  0.00  0.00  - - - 



Directors and 

their relatives 

(excluding 

independent 

directors and 

nominee 

directors) 

2 63100 63,100 0.04 63,100 0.04  0.04 63,100    

Key Managerial 

Personnel 
3 120390 1,20,390 0.08 1,20,390 0.08 1,00,000 0.13 1,20,390    

Investor 

Education and 

Protection Fund 

(IEPF) 

1 12905 12,905 0.01 12,905 0.01  0.01 12,905    

Resident 

Individuals 

holding nominal 

share capital up 

to Rs. 2 lakhs 

63880 
182000

35 
1,82,00,0

35 
11.38 

1,82,00,0
35 

11.38  11.06 1,81,99,885    

Resident 

Individuals 

holding nominal 

share capital in 

excess of Rs. 2 

lakhs 

21 
173598

64 

1,73,59,8

64 
10.86 

1,73,59,8

64 
10.86  10.55 1,73,59,864    

PAYAL 

BHANSHALI 
1 

216190

5 
21,61,905 1.35 21,61,905 1.35  1.31 21,61,905    

LATA 
BHANSHALI 

1 
526987

5 
52,69,875 3.30 52,69,875 3.30  3.20 52,69,875    

AKASH 

BHANSHALI 
1 

405191

0 
40,51,910 2.53 40,51,910 2.53  2.46 40,51,910    

Non Resident 

Indians (NRIs) 
987 802169 8,02,169 0.50 8,02,169 0.50  0.49 8,02,169    

Foreign 

Nationals 
1 500 500 0.00 500 0.00  0.00 500    

Bodies 

Corporate 
494 

133199
40 

1,33,19,9
40 

8.33 
1,33,19,9

40 
8.33 5,00,000 8.40 1,33,19,940    



BLUE 

DAIMOND 
PROPERTIES 

PVT LTD 

1 
384345

5 
38,43,455 2.40 38,43,455 2.40  2.34 38,43,455    

BARCLAYS 
WEALTH 

TRUSTEES 

INDIA PVT LTD 

1 
175000

0 
17,50,000 1.09 17,50,000 1.09  1.06 17,50,000    

Any Other 

(specify) 
736 

296339

3 
29,63,393 1.85 29,63,393 1.85  1.80 29,63,393    

Trusts 2 1250 1,250 0.00 1,250 0.00  0.00 1,250    

HUF 727 
109477

5 
10,94,775 0.68 10,94,775 0.68  0.67 10,94,775    

Clearing 

Members 
6 2608 2,608 0.00 2,608 0.00  0.00 2,608    

AADI 

FINANCIAL 

ADVISORS LLP 

1 
186476

0 
18,64,760 1.17 18,64,760 1.17  1.13 18,64,760    

Sub Total B4 66125 
528422

96 

5,28,42,2

96 
33.05 

5,28,42,2

96 
33.05 6,00,000 32.49 5,28,42,146    

B=B1+B2+B3+B

4 
66234 

856996

75 

8,56,99,6

75 
53.60 

8,56,99,6

75 
53.60 6,00,000 52.47 8,56,99,525    

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %): 

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc. 

Note 

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s). 

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares 
(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,. 

 

  



Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder 
 

Category & Name of 
the Shareholders(I) 

No. of 
shareholder(III) 

No. of fully paid 

up equity shares 

held(IV) 

Total no. shares 

held(VII = 

IV+V+VI) 

Shareholding % calculated as per 

SCRR, 1957 As a % of 

(A+B+C2)(VIII) 

No. of Shares Underlying 

Outstanding convertible securities 

(including Warrants)(X) 

Number of equity shares held in 

dematerialized form(XIV)(Not 

Applicable) 

C1) Custodian/DR 

Holder 
0 0  0.00   

C2) Employee 

Benefit Trust 
0 0  0.00   

Employee Benefit 

Trust 
1 201730 2,01,730 0.13  2,01,730 

Sub Total C2 1 201730 2,01,730 0.13  2,01,730 

C= C1+C2 1 201730 2,01,730 0.00  2,01,730 

Note 
(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s). 

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares 

(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,. 
 

 

 

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company. 
 

Sl. No. Name of the Trading Member Name of the Beneficial Owner No. of shares held % of total no. of shares Date of reporting by the Trading Member 

- NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL 

 

 

  



Statement showing foreign ownership limits 
 

 Approved Limits % Limits Utilized % 

As on shareholding date 49.00 16.85 

As on the end of previous 1st quarter 49.00 15.27 

As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 49.00 14.54 

As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 49.00 15.31 

As on the end of previous 4th quarter 49.00 14.27 

 

 


