RAMKRISHNA FORGINGS LIMITED

Shareholding Pattern: Quarter ending: June 2023

Quarter ending :June 2023								
Particular	Yes/No							
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No							
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No							
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	Yes							
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No							
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No							
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	Yes							
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No							
Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?								

Summary st	atement holdi	ing of specifie	d securities											
				Sharehol				Sharehol ding , as a % assumin g full	No. of S pledge other encum	ed or wise		Sub-cate	egorization of sha	ares (XV)
		No. of		ding as a % of total no.		Tota 1 as a %	No. of Shares	conversi on of			No. of	Sharehol	ding (No. of sha	res) under
Categor y of shareho Ider	No. of sharehol ders	fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	of shares (calculat ed as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C 2)	No. of Voting Rights	a % of Tota 1 Voti ng right	UnderlyingOuts tanding convertible securities (including Warrants)	converti ble securitie s (as a percenta ge of diluted share capital)A s a % of (A+B+C 2)	No.(a)	As a % of total Shar es held (b)	equity shares held in demateria lized form	SubCateg ory_I	SubCatego ry_II	SubCategor y_III
(A) Promot er & Promot er Group	7	7,39,88, 130	7,39,88, 130	46.27	7,39,88, 130	46.2 7	40,00,000	47.41	45,00, 000	6.08	7,39,88,1 30			
(B) Public	66,234	8,56,99, 675	8,56,99, 675	53.60	8,56,99, 675	53.6 0	6,00,000	52.47		0.00	8,56,99,5 25			
(C1) Shares underly ing DRs				0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00				
(C2) Shares held by Employ ee Trust	1	2,01,730	2,01,730	0.13	2,01,730	0.13		0.12		0.00	2,01,730			
(C) Non Promot er-Non Public	1	2,01,730	2,01,730	0.00	2,01,730	0.13		0.00		0.00	2,01,730			
Grand Total	66,242	15,98,89 ,535	15,98,89 ,535	100.00	15,98,89 ,535	100. 00	46,00,000	100.00	45,00, 000	2.81	15,98,89, 385			

			Statemen	t showing share	holding pattern of	the Promoter a	nd Promote	r Group			
Category of	Entity	Nos. of	No. of fully paid up	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Rights held class of sec	in each	No. of Shares UnderlyingOutstanding convertible securities	Number of pledged otherw encumb	l or vise	Number of equity shares held in
shareholder	Туре	shareholders	equity shares held	shares held	(calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	No.(a)	As a % of total Shares held(b)	(including Warrants)(X)	Class eg: X	Total	dematerialized form
A1) Indian					0.00		0.00			0.00	
Individuals/Hindu undivided Family		4	79,95,150	79,95,150	5.00	79,95,150	5.00	30,00,000		0.00	79,95,150
NARESH JALAN HUF	Promoter Group	1	13,43,750	13,43,750	0.84	13,43,750	0.84			0.00	13,43,750
NARESH JALAN	Promoter	1	15,09,650	15,09,650	0.94	15,09,650	0.94	30,00,000		0.00	15,09,650
RASHMI JALAN	Promoter	1	20,93,850	20,93,850	1.31	20,93,850	1.31			0.00	20,93,850
CHAITANYA JALAN	Promoter	1	30,47,900	30,47,900	1.91	30,47,900	1.91			0.00	30,47,900
MAHABIR PRASAD JALAN	Promoter				0.00		0.00			0.00	
MAHABIR PRASAD JALAN HUF	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00			0.00	
Any Other (specify)		3	6,59,92,980	6,59,92,980	41.27	6,59,92,980	41.27	10,00,000	45,00,000	6.82	6,59,92,980
EASTERN CREDIT CAPITAL PRIVATE LIMITED	Promoter	1	2,16,11,651	2,16,11,651	13.52	2,16,11,651	13.52	10,00,000		0.00	2,16,11,651

RIDDHI PORTFOLIO PRIVATE LIMITED	Promoter	1	3,78,81,329	3,78,81,329	23.69	3,78,81,329	23.69		45,00,000	11.88	3,78,81,329
RAMKRISHNA RAIL AND INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	Promoter Group	1	65,00,000	65,00,000	4.07	65,00,000	4.07			0.00	65,00,000
Sub Total A1		7	7,39,88,130	7,39,88,130	46.27	7,39,88,130	46.27	40,00,000	45,00,000	6.08	7,39,88,130
A2) Foreign					0.00		0.00			0.00	
A=A1+A2		7	7,39,88,130	7,39,88,130	46.27	7,39,88,130	46.27	40,00,000	45,00,000	6.08	7,39,88,130

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

				Shareholdi			No. of Shares	Total shareholdi ng , as a % assuming		Sub-ca	tegorization of shar	res (XV)
Category & Name of the	No. of sharehold	No. of fully paid up equity	Total no. shares	ng % calculated as per SCRR,	No. of Voting	Total as a % of Total	Underlyin g Outstandi ng	full conversion of convertibl	No. of equity shares held in	Shareho	olding (No. of share	es) under
Shareholders	er	shares held	held	1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)	Rights	Votin g right	convertibl e securities (including Warrants)	e securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital)	dematerializ ed form(Not Applicable)	SubCategory _I	SubCategory _II	SubCategory_ III

B1) Institutions (Domestic)	0	0		0.00		0.00	0.00		-	-	-
Mutual Funds/	2	470717 7	47,07,177	2.94	47,07,177	2.94	2.86	47,07,177			
ADITYA BIRLA SUN LIFE TRUSTEE PRIVATE LIMITED A/C	1	382248 8	38,22,488	2.39	38,22,488	2.39	2.32	38,22,488			
Alternate Investment Funds	4	201541 9	20,15,419	1.26	20,15,419	1.26	1.23	20,15,419			
LONG TERM EQUITY FUND	1	193693 5	19,36,935	1.21	19,36,935	1.21	1.18	19,36,935			
NBFCs registered with RBI	1	490	490	0.00	490	0.00	0.00	490			
Sub Total B1	7	672308 6	67,23,086	4.20	67,23,086	4.20	4.09	67,23,086			

B2) Institutions (Foreign)	0	0		0.00		0.00	0.00		-	-	-
Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I	92	218782 78	2,18,78,2 78	13.68	2,18,78,2 78	13.68	13.30	2,18,78,278			
BOFA SECURITIES EUROPE SA	1	324620 7	32,46,207	2.03	32,46,207	2.03	1.97	32,46,207			
BLUE LOTUS INVESTMENT FUND	1	212500 5	21,25,005	1.33	21,25,005	1.33	1.29	21,25,005			
PACIFIC HORIZON INVESTMENT TRUST PLC	1	358945 2	35,89,452	2.24	35,89,452	2.24	2.18	35,89,452			
MASSACHUSET TS INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY	1	600600 0	60,06,000	3.76	60,06,000	3.76	3.65	60,06,000			
Foreign Portfolio Investors Category II	10	425601 5	42,56,015	2.66	42,56,015	2.66	2.59	42,56,015			
COHESION MK BEST IDEAS SUB-TRUST	1	184788 6	18,47,886	1.16	18,47,886	1.16	1.12	18,47,886			
ICG Q LIMITED	1	174820 4	17,48,204	1.09	17,48,204	1.09	1.06	17,48,204			
Sub Total B2	102	261342 93	2,61,34,2 93	16.35	2,61,34,2 93	16.35	15.89	2,61,34,293			
B3) Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	0	0		0.00		0.00	0.00		-	-	-
B4) Non- Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00	0.00		-	-	-

Directors and their relatives (excluding independent directors and nominee directors)	2	63100	63,100	0.04	63,100	0.04		0.04	63,100		
Key Managerial Personnel	3	120390	1,20,390	0.08	1,20,390	0.08	1,00,000	0.13	1,20,390		
Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)	1	12905	12,905	0.01	12,905	0.01		0.01	12,905		
Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	63880	182000 35	1,82,00,0 35	11.38	1,82,00,0 35	11.38		11.06	1,81,99,885		
Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	21	173598 64	1,73,59,8 64	10.86	1,73,59,8 64	10.86		10.55	1,73,59,864		
PAYAL BHANSHALI	1	216190 5	21,61,905	1.35	21,61,905	1.35		1.31	21,61,905		
LATA BHANSHALI	1	526987 5	52,69,875	3.30	52,69,875	3.30		3.20	52,69,875		
AKASH BHANSHALI	1	405191 0	40,51,910	2.53	40,51,910	2.53		2.46	40,51,910		
Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	987	802169	8,02,169	0.50	8,02,169	0.50		0.49	8,02,169		
Foreign Nationals	1	500	500	0.00	500	0.00		0.00	500	~	
Bodies Corporate	494	133199 40	1,33,19,9 40	8.33	1,33,19,9 40	8.33	5,00,000	8.40	1,33,19,940		

BLUE											
DAIMOND PROPERTIES PVT LTD	1	384345 5	38,43,455	2.40	38,43,455	2.40		2.34	38,43,455		
BARCLAYS WEALTH TRUSTEES INDIA PVT LTD	1	175000 0	17,50,000	1.09	17,50,000	1.09		1.06	17,50,000		
Any Other (specify)	736	296339 3	29,63,393	1.85	29,63,393	1.85		1.80	29,63,393		
Trusts	2	1250	1,250	0.00	1,250	0.00		0.00	1,250		
HUF	727	109477 5	10,94,775	0.68	10,94,775	0.68		0.67	10,94,775		
Clearing Members	6	2608	2,608	0.00	2,608	0.00		0.00	2,608		
AADI FINANCIAL ADVISORS LLP	1	186476 0	18,64,760	1.17	18,64,760	1.17		1.13	18,64,760		
Sub Total B4	66125	528422 96	5,28,42,2 96	33.05	5,28,42,2 96	33.05	6,00,000	32.49	5,28,42,146		
B=B1+B2+B3+B 4	66234	856996 75	8,56,99,6 75	53.60	8,56,99,6 75	53.60	6,00,000	52.47	8,56,99,525		
Details of the shareho	olders acting as	persons in Co	oncert including	their Shareholdi	ing (No. and %)):		n		 ·	

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

<u>Note</u>

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder										
Category & Name of the Shareholders(I)	No. of shareholder(III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held(IV)	Total no. shares held(VII = IV+V+VI)	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)(VIII)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (including Warrants)(X)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form(XIV)(Not Applicable)				
C1) Custodian/DR Holder	0	0		0.00						
C2) Employee Benefit Trust	0	0		0.00						
Employee Benefit Trust	1	201730	2,01,730	0.13		2,01,730				
Sub Total C2	1	201730	2,01,730	0.13		2,01,730				
C= C1+C2	1	201730	2,01,730	0.00		2,01,730				
Note (1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s). (2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares.										

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.

Details of d	Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.										
Sl. No.	Name of the Trading Member	Name of the Beneficial Owner	No. of shares held	% of total no. of shares	Date of reporting by the Trading Member						
-	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL						

Statement showing foreign ownership limits									
	Approved Limits %	Limits Utilized %							
As on shareholding date	49.00	16.85							
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	49.00	15.27							
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	49.00	14.54							
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	49.00	15.31							
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	49.00	14.27							